
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
423 
103 
211 
777 
185 
31 
98 

168 
15 

114 
24 

774 
969 
38 
37 
6 

10 
714 
73 
26 
14 
5 

741 
113 
259 
19 

247 
18 

428 

Name 
Larissa Papenmeier 
Maria Franke 
Kim Irmgartz 
Ekaterina Guryeva 
Vanessa Danz 
Sandra Bölkow 
Selina Schittenhelm 
Nina Kaas 
Laura Soller 
Christiane Münchhofen
Anna Schimmer 
Gina-Marie Piepke 
Fiona Hoppe 
Linda-Linsay Kramell 
Nadine Lehmann 
Amanda Storm 
Annika Richter 
Sandra Weny 
Kimberly Gundlach 
Carly Berg 
Lisa Bartling 
Sina Carlaw 
Sophia Incutto 
Sally Böde 
Akira Thormann 
Rhea Behrens 
Julia Kasperek 
Katharina Schultz 
Nele Bingenheimer 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Buende 

GER/ Zeitz 

GER/ Grafschaft 

RUS/ Belgorod 

GER/ Groß-Zimme

GER/ 

GER/ Urbach 

GER/ Schwanstett

GER/ Hagelstadt 

GER/ Düsseldorf 

GER/ Römstedt 

GER/ Bad Salzufle

GER/ Arnsberg 

GER/ Lassan 

GER/ Wedemark 

DEN/ Kværndrup 

GER/ Leck 

GER/ Hahnbach 

GER/ Staufenberg

GER/ Tostedt 

GER/ Rehm 

GER/ Lohheide 

GER/ Eckernförde 

GER/ Ruttersdorf 

GER/ Engensen 

GER/ Stralsund 

GER/ Wismar 

GER/ Vögelsen 

GER/ Ottendorf 

Trademark 
Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Entrant / Team  
Twenty Suspension Suzuki 

Team Yamaha STC 

Diga Procross 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen / KTM Sarholz 

Stag Racing 

AP-Racing-Team 

Rabbit-Racing 

BvZ Racing Team 

Kimberly Gundlach SSM-Racing 

AP RACING TEAM 

AP-Racing-Team 

MX Treff Team / ADAC Hansa e.V. 

Team Yamaha STC 

Team Oetke 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
6 
7 
6 
8 
6 
7 
8 
4 
8 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
7 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
2:18.563 
2:20.595 
2:26.536 
2:28.825 
2:31.804 
2:32.032 
2:32.100 
2:32.351 
2:32.437 
2:33.760 
2:38.557 
2:39.597 
2:40.027 
2:41.193 
2:41.843 
2:42.583 
2:49.560 
2:49.722 
2:51.213 
2:51.251 
2:51.694 
2:52.093 
2:52.710 
2:53.904 
2:55.768 
2:58.313 
3:03.423 
3:06.171 
3:26.908 

Diff 

2.032 
7.973 

10.262 
13.241 
13.469 
13.537 
13.788 
13.874 
15.197 
19.994 
21.034 
21.464 
22.630 
23.280 
24.020 
30.997 
31.159 
32.650 
32.688 
33.131 
33.530 
34.147 
35.341 
37.205 
39.750 
44.860 
47.608 

1:08.345 

In Lap 
5 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
7 
6 
3 
7 
2 
6 
3 
2 
5 
6 
5 
6 
4 
4 
6 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 

km/h 
48,065 
47,370 
45,450 
44,751 
43,872 
43,807 
43,787 
43,715 
43,690 
43,314 
42,004 
41,730 
41,618 
41,317 
41,151 
40,964 
39,278 
39,241 
38,899 
38,890 
38,790 
38,700 
38,562 
38,297 
37,891 
37,350 
36,310 
35,774 
32,188 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 
Klasse 3 DMV Ladies Cup 

Practice  

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:02:04 

Tensfeld 1,850 Km 

18.07.2015 10:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 28/15
posted at:              h


